
Match Director:
 Steve DuVall
 859-533-1558                                   2500 Handys Bend Rd
 scduvall49@gmail.com                                      Wilmore, KY 40490

DATE TIME
# OF 

BENCHES
# OF 

CARDS
TYPE

  Sunday, April 10, 2022 3:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Wednesday, April 27, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, May 8, 2022 3:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Wednesday, May 25, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, June 5, 2022 3:00 PM 16 6 Club Tournament

  Wednesday, June 22, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, July 10, 2022 3:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Wednesday, July 27, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, August 7, 2022 3:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Wednesday, August 24, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, September 11, 2022 10:00 AM 16 6 State Tournament

  Wednesday, September 28, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, October 9, 2022 3:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Wednesday, October 26, 2022 6:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

  Sunday, November 6, 2022 3:00 PM 16 4 Club Match

ABRA - WILMORE, KY                                   

Blue Grass Sportmen's League            
2022 Schedule          

Visit www.abra.guru for more information or contact Match Director

Youth 7-16 Shoot FREE - An adult must accompany JR shooters under the age of 12 yrs old

Match Fees:   $5/Target/Rifle

******* Shooters should be at range 1 hour before start time for sign in and set up *******


